
Gazebo

Total Facility
Usage Fee: Date Paid:

Maintenance
Service Fee:

Pastoral Services:

Total Due:

Balance Due on
or Before:

Date Paid:

Date Paid:

Date Paid:

Date Paid
in Full:

Wedding Agreement Form

Date of wedding wil l not be confirmed until this form is returned to the church's office with applicable deposit.  All other fees
must be paid in full one week prior to rehearsal date.

 4430 Bundy Rd.  |  New Orleans,  LA 70127 |  504.266.2990

www.nobfbc.org

We agree to comply with all church rules presented to us regarding weddings and receptions at New Orleans

Bible Fellowship Baptist Church.  We understand that New Orleans Bible Fellowship Baptist Church is not

responsible for any loss or damage to personal property used in the wedding ceremony or reception. 

All accessed fees, donations, and special offerings will be used for the advancement of the Kingdom of God and allow New Orleans
Bible Fellowship Baptist Church to continue its works of ministry in the community.

Facility Requested: Sanctuary Fellowship Hall
(Check all that apply)

Deposit Amount: Date Paid:

Kitchen

 Non-Member Fees  Member Fees

Save the date deposit

Sanctuary

Gazebo

Fellowship Hall ONLY

Fellowship Hall w/ kitchen

Maintenance Service

Pastoral Services

Save the date deposit

Sanctuary

Gazebo

Fellowship Hall ONLY

Fellowship Hall w/ kitchen

Maintenance Service

Pastoral Services

$100

$600

$200

$250

$550

$100

$300

$100

None

$50

$50

$100

$100

$100

* Save the date deposit is NON-REFUNDABLE and will be
applied toward all accessed fees

* Save the date deposit is NON-REFUNDABLE and will be
applied toward all accessed fees

Bride's Signature: Date:

Groom's Signature: Date:

(Less Deposit)


