Wedding Agreement Form

Date of wedding will not be confirmed until this form is returned to the church's office with applicable deposit. All other fees must be paid in full one week prior to rehearsal date.

Non-Member Fees

Save the date deposit	\$100
Sanctuary	\$600
Gazebo	\$200
Fellowship Hall ONLY	\$250
Fellowship Hall w/ kitchen	\$550
Maintenance Service	\$100
Pastoral Services	\$300

^{*} Save the date deposit is NON-REFUNDABLE and will be applied toward all accessed fees

Member Fees

Save the date deposit	\$100
Sanctuary	None
Gazebo	\$50
Fellowship Hall ONLY	\$50
Fellowship Hall w/ kitchen	\$100
Maintenance Service	\$100
Pastoral Services	\$100

^{*} Save the date deposit is NON-REFUNDABLE and will be applied toward all accessed fees

We agree to comply with all church rules presented to us regarding weddings and receptions at New Orleans Bible Fellowship Baptist Church. We understand that New Orleans Bible Fellowship Baptist Church is not responsible for any loss or damage to personal property used in the wedding ceremony or reception.

	Ŭ ,			•		
Bride's Signature:			Date:			
Groom's Signature:			Date:			
All accessed fees, donations, and special offerings will be used for the advancement of the Kingdom of God and allow New Orleans Bible Fellowship Baptist Church to continue its works of ministry in the community.						
Facility Requested: (Check all that apply)	Sanctuary	Gazebo	Fellowship Hall	Kitchen		
Deposit Amount:			Date Paid:			
Total Facility Usage Fee:			Date Paid:			
Maintenance Service Fee:			Date Paid:			
Pastoral Services:			Date Paid:			
Total Due: (Less Deposit)			Date Paid:			
Balance Due on or Before:			Date Paid in Full:			